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Départemental 4 - My Team / Unique

U15 Départemental 1 / Phase 1

U15 Départemental 2 / Phase 1

Coupe Du Cher - E Leclerc / Unique

50731.1

51070.1

51095.1

50951.1

Chapelloise As 4

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Ent. Aix Rians Brécy 1

Ids St Roch Fr 1

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

15/10/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

01/10/2023

10/09/2023

30/09/2023

11/11/2023

17/09/2023

Poule A

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule Unique

26676806

27197496

27197724

26943176

St Georges /Prée Jsm 1

Vierzon Fc 1

Jeunes Terres Vives 1

La Guerche Ca 1

517324

514340

548848

553759

526150

581331

581740

505075

12

52

53

19

Stade Omnisports 1

Stade La Sente Aux Loups

Stade René Millet

Stade Municipal

34 Route De Marmagne

Rue De La Sente Aux Loups

12 Rue De L Ormee

Route De Morlac

18570 LA CHAPELLE ST URSIN

18000 BOURGES

18220 BRECY

18170 IDS ST ROCH

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

16H

15H30

14H30


